附件2
[bookmark: _GoBack]溪源乡各村村民委员会职数安排表
	村别
	委员
总数
	其中

	
	
	主任 （交叉任职）
	副主任
	委员
	35周岁
及以下
	妇女专职专选
	一肩挑

	溪源村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	东溪村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	大岭村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	鲇坑村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	蒋坊村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	楚尾村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	是

	桐荣村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	是

	都团村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	上坪村
	3
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	是

	合计
	27
	9
	9
	9
	7
	9
	是



